YAGEO Group 2024. All rights reserved.
Aluminum Electrolytic
KEMET's A787 surface mount capacitor offers excellent
electrical performance with low ESR, using a
conductive polymer (PEDOT/PSS). Housed in a robust
cylindrical aluminum can, it features self-healing due to
a liquid electrolyte. Ideal for mobile and automotive
uses, it operates up to +125°C.

20°C (µF)
100 kHz
20°C (mΩ)
120 Hz 20°C
100 kHz
125°C (mA)
20°C 2
min (µA)
D x L (mm)
Std. Version
Standard Version
Anti-Vibration
Version
D x L (mm)
Anti-Vibration
25 28.75 100 50 14 1,300 25.0 6.3x6.2 A787EC107M1ELAS050
25 28.75 330 27 14 2,000 82.5 8x9.7 A787KN337M1ELAS027 A787KN337M1ELAV027 8x9.9
25 28.75 560 20 14 2,800 140.0 10x10.2 A787MN567M1ELAS020 A787MN567M1ELAS020 10x10.4
35 40.25 68 60 12 1,200 23.8 6.3x6.2 A787EC686M1VLAS060
35 40.25 220 27 12 2,000 77.0 8x9.7 A787KN227M1VLAS027 A787KN227M1VLAV027 8x9.9
35 40.25 390 20 12 2,800 136.5 10x10.2 A787MN397M1VLAS020
A787MN397M1VLAV020
10x10.4
Part Number System
A 787 EC 107 M 1E LA S 050